

Product Information Sheet

FYC-SMF-400s

GENERAL DESCRIPTION

FYC-SMF-400s is ZSM-5 Zeolite SAR 380 ,belongs to MFI structure,and is used in Catalyst,MTP/MTPG, Adsorbents(VOC) etc.

TYPICAL PROPERTIES

Product item	FYC-SMF-400s
SiO ₂ /AL ₂ O ₃	360-450
Na ₂ O,(wt%)	≤0.05
Powder Form	Singal Crystal Rod form
BET Surface area,m2/g	≥350
Lost of Ignition (wt%)	≤5
D50(V)µm	≤10
Relative Crystallinity %	≥90

Packing:

10Kgs/15Kgs/20Kgs Plastic woven bag Or design by user request

GENERAL INFORMATION AND SAMPLES

For additional information, material safety data sheets, technical data sheets, samples, and/or technical assistance contact us.

UZI CATA Industry Co.,Limited

Tel: (86)-(592)-6808851, 68088852

Fax:(86)-(592)-6808850

Email: info@zeolitecata.com

www.zeolitecata.com